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A4
PB/Se5/Sou61

Stav
Změny

Datum
Jméno

Nakreslen

Zkontrolován

Norma

Datum Jméno

06.04.2018 Vojtěch Prchlík

Čelní kryt

Materiál : 11 320 Hmot.: 1,65 KgMěřítko
   1:5

SPŠ Tábor

Přesnost: ISO 2768 mK
Tolerování: ISO 8015
Zobrazování: ISO E

Polotovar: P 1 - 370 x 360

Ra 6.3
( )

R122,00
14°

51°
224

247
108°

91°

282

R10

R10

T1

A1A2

A3

TABULKA OTVORŮ
OTVOR KÓTAXKÓTAY POPIS

A1 -13,19 145,73 6,00
A2 -172,28 146,78 6,00
A3 -166,21 71,02 6,00


